C’(yol%e

AT BACKWELL

Nibbles
Mixed Olives
Breads & Olives

Baked Camembert, breads
Homemade Tortillas, salsa, guacamole, sourcream

Salads

Chicken Caesar, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, crispy hen’s egg

Crispy Beef Salad, spicy chopped salad, toasted peanuts

Pizzas
Margherita, mozzarella, fresh basil

Ham, cheddar, caramelised pineapple
Nduja, pepperoni, sweet roquito peppers
Caprino, goats cheese, caramelised red onion, sun blushed tomatoes

Roast Chicken, pancetta, peppers, feta

Mains
Roasted Red Pepper, couscous, green pepper coulis, tenderstem broccoli
Beer Battered Haddock, chunky chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

Chargrilled Cornfed Chicken Supreme, garlic new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli,
creamy wild mushroom sauce

Black Angus 8oz Rump Steak, chips, roast tomato, onion rings, flat mushroom,
peppercorn sauce

The George Beef Burger, bacon, monterey jack cheese, spicy tomato relish, fries
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, sweet potato fries, sriracha mayo

Chickpea & Beetroot Burger, harissa vegan mayo, sweet potato fries

Sides, Desserts & Hot Drinks follow

3.0
7.0

8.0
5.5

14.0
145

10.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
14.0

12.0
13.0
13.0

19.0

14.0
14.0
12.0



Sides £5 to share
House Salad, vinaigrette Chunky Chips
Skinny Fries Sweet Potato Fries

Buttered Tenderstem Broccoli

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream

Lemon Tart, pouring cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce

Dairy Ice Creams (3 scoops, please ask for flavours)

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino 3.0 Latté

Freshly Ground Americano 3.0 Espresso

Macchiato 3.0 Double Espresso
Mocha 3.0 Real Hot Chocolate
Flat White 3.0 English Breakfast Tea

A Selection of Fruit & Herbal Teas 25

Here to Help

Remember to book a table before visit for a drink or meal

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to us
about the ingredients in your meal when placing your order

Children are welcome to order special portion sizes of our main dishes

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables

The George at Backwell
125 Farleigh Road | Backwell | Bristol | BS48 3PG01275 462770
contact@thegeorgeatbackwell.com | www.thegeorgeatbackwell.com

7.0
7.0
7.0
5.5

3.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
2.5



