

Nibbles	£		
Mixed Olives	3.0		
Breads & Olives	7.0		
Baked Camembert, breads	8.0		
Homemade Tortillas, salsa, guacamole, sourcream			
Salads			
	14.0		
Chicken Caesar, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, crispy hen's egg			
Crispy Beef Salad, spicy chopped salad, toasted peanuts	14.5		
Pizzas			
Margherita, mozzarella, fresh basil	10.0		
Ham, cheddar, caramelised pineapple	12.0		
Nduja, pepperoni, sweet roquito peppers			
Caprino, goats cheese, caramelised red onion, sun blushed tomatoes			
Roast Chicken, pancetta, peppers, feta			
Mains			
Roasted Red Pepper, couscous, green pepper coulis, tenderstem broccoli	12.0		
Beer Battered Haddock, chunky chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce			
Chargrilled Cornfed Chicken Supreme, garlic new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli, creamy wild mushroom sauce	13.0		
Black Angus 8oz Rump Steak, chips, roast tomato, onion rings, flat mushroom, peppercorn sauce	19.0		
The George Beef Burger, bacon, monterey jack cheese, spicy tomato relish, fries	14.0		
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, sweet potato fries, sriracha mayo			
Chickpea & Beetroot Burger, harissa vegan mayo, sweet potato fries	12.0		

Sides, Desserts & Hot Drinks follow

Sides £5 to share

House Salad, vinaigrette

Chunky Chips

Skinny Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Buttered Tenderstem Broccoli

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream			7.0
Lemon Tart, pouring cream			
Sticky Toffee Pudding, vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce			
Dairy Ice Creams (3 scoops, please ask for flavours)			5.5
Hot Drinks			
Cappuccino	3.0	Latté	3.0
Freshly Ground Americano	3.0	Espresso	2.5
Macchiato	3.0	Double Espresso	3.0
Mocha	3.0	Real Hot Chocolate	3.0
Flat White	3.0	English Breakfast Tea	2.5
A Selection of Fruit & Herbal Teas	2.5		

Here to Help

Remember to book a table before visit for a drink or meal

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please speak to us about the ingredients in your meal when placing your order

Children are welcome to order special portion sizes of our main dishes

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables